SJH GIRLS SOCCER SCHEDULE 2024

DATE

TUESDAY, APRIL9TH

THURSDAY, APRIL 11TH

SATURDAY, APRIL 13TH

THURSDAY, APRIL LETH

MONDAY, APRIL 2IND

WEDNESDAY, MAY 15T

JTH GRADE GIRLS WILL START AT §:30/5:00
DTH GRADE GIRLS WILL START AT 5:30/6:00

HOME GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT WALLER HTGH SCHOOL AT THE SMALL STADTUM (WITH THE TRACK)

OPPONENT

MONTGOMERY

SEALY

WISD TOURNAMENT

ROYAL

QA HILLS

WALLER

LOCATION

MONTGOMERY

HOME

HOME

ROYAL

HOME

HOME

TIME

5:00/6:00

1:00/6:00

1BA

1307530

5:00/6:00

H:00/6:00



